18
Parker Korea Ltd.
Automation Group
001PNEAKDV1.0
Air Preparation System
PUSH PUSH
76.4

 ※ 2. Choose auto-drain PMRF300, the pressure range is 0.15 ~ 1 MPa.
Symbol
Order example
Flow feature
PCB302    02
Model
Thread Type
BLANK RC Thread
G G Thread
N NPT Thread
Port Size
02 1/4
03 3/8
04 1/2
Drain Type
BLANK Semi Auto Drain
D Auto Drain
Filter Element
BLANK 5um
40u 40um
Bowl Option
BLANK PC Bowl
N Nylon Bowl
Gauge Option
BLANK Square Gauge
C
Round Gauge
(PG-40)
PCB302-D
PCB302-T*
Auto drain valve
Module mounting bracket
Rc
T8 Rc1/4
T10 Rc3/8
T15 Rc1/2
19
Parker Korea Ltd.
Automation Group
001PNEAKDV1.0
Air Preparation System
M
P
a
S
ec
on
da
ry
 p
re
ss
ur
e
l/min.(ANR)Flow
02
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
400 800 1200 1600 24002000
04
0

Symbol
PCB403 Auto drain valve
Order example Flow feature
PCB403    02
Model
Thread Type
BLANK RC Thread
G G Thread
N NPT Thread
Port Size
02 1/4
03 3/8
04 1/2
Drain Type
BLANK Semi Auto Drain
D Auto Drain
Filter Element
BLANK 5um
40u 40um
Bowl Option
BLANK PC Bowl
N Nylon Bowl
Gauge Option
BLANK Square Gauge
C Round Gauge
(PG-40)
Filter element 40μm